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MITSUBISHI GALANT 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

88-92 

93-96 

1997- 

FX80/FX105 

MSC105VS 

MSC90C 

FS24049 

FS24049 

FS24049 

88-93 

94-96 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

FS38631 

FS38905-0 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

88-92 

88-92 

93-96 

93-96 

1997- 

FS57903-0 

FS58903-1 

FS57903-2 

FS57903-3 

FS57903-4 

FX80 Utan magnetk./Less clutch 

FX105 Utan magnetk./Less clutch 

AX105VSR 

MSC105CVS 

MSC90C 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

88-92 

93-96 

1997- 

 

 

 

RN13690 

RN11008 

RN40215 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

89-92 

93-96 

 FS54701 

FS54701-1 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

93-96 

1997- 

MSC105CVS 

MSC90C 

FS25906-0 

FS25906-0 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

88-92 FX80 

 

FS24055-4 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

88-92 

1993- 

 FS33575 

FS33594 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

1988- 

1988- 

Binary 

Trinary 

FS36906-0 

FS36906-1 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 
Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

88-92 

88-92 

Avser/Will  fit FX80 

Avser/Will  fit FX105 

FS47901-0 

FS47901-1 

 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

MITSUBISHI GALANT 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38631 

Org# 276764 

Art# FS33575 

Org# MB813459 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24049 

Art# FS54701 

Org# MB439517 

Art# FS57903-2 

Org#  

Art# FS57903-4 

Org#  

Art# FS24055-4 

Art# FS36906-0 

Org# MB813383 

Art# FS36906-1 

Org#  MS0311809 

Art# FS57903-3 

Org#  

Art# RN11008 

Org# MR116930 

Art# RN13690 

Org# MB439052 

Art# RN40215 

Org# MR216132 

Art# FS33594 

Org# MR175422 

Art# FS38905-0 

Org#  

 

    Ingen bild 

 

    Ingen bild 

Art# FS54701-1 

Org# MR147013 

 

    Ingen bild 

 

    Ingen bild 


